Kneippstadtlauf 2007

Platz Altersklasse Name

28. M45 4. Briemle Oliver
60. M45 8. Bohm Robert
11. W35 1. Nagele Elfriede
89. M45 15. Wegst Thomas
102. M50 8. B6hm Rudi
28. W20 5. Schmid Elisabeth
30. wlJA 1. Bohm Sabrina

Teilnehmer insgesamt: 168

Platz Altersklasse Name
1. 2000 Briemle Celine
1. 2000 Vogler Phillip
7 1999 Nagele Elke
3 1998 Schweiger Manuela
4. 1996 Lebrecht Nathalie
3 1995 Schweiger Michaela
3 1995 Vogler Robert

Disziplin
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km
10 km

Disziplin
KidsRun
KidsRun
KidsRun
KidsRun
KidsRun
KidsRun
KidsRun

Zeit h:m:s
0:42:30
0:46:47
0:50:44
0:52:05
0:54:39
1:07:34
1:10:48

Zeit h:m:s
1:24 min
1:29 min
3:16 min
3:04 min
8:13 min
13:43 min
10:10 min



